
Bid Date Thursday, January 5, 2006 Pre Bid Meeting Date: Monday, December 19, 2005
Bid Time: 3:30 PM MST Pre Bid Meeting Time: 3:00 PM MST
Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers Pre Bid Meeting Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers
Plan Fee: $30.00

No Company Name Address Contact Name Phone # Fee Paid Addendum's
Contractor License # City, State & Zip E-Mail Address Fax #

1 Dunn Construction 96 S 1200 W Gordon McKervey 801-785-7711 1
359289-5501 Lindon, Utah 84042 gordon@dunnutah.com 801-785-7755 $30.00 2

2 Kriser Excavation 4692 W 10000 S Nathan Kriser 801-722-9977 1
1469845-5501 Payson, Utah natekriser@hotmail.com 801-465-4499 $30.00 2

3 SCI Inc 39955 Business Loop I-80 Greg Conder 435-640-4613 1
252588-5501 Lyman, Wy 82937 gregconder@comcast.net 307-786-4004 $30.00 2

4 Vancon, Inc 1825 N Mtn Springs Pkwy Chad Hunsaker 801-491-8898 1
367938-5501 Springville, Utah 84663 chadh@firston.com 801-491-8883 $30.00 2

5 Kodiak Excavating & Constr. 2601 E 10000 S Phillip Trapp 801-944-5475 1
4549632-5501 Sandy, Utah 84092 binex@networld.com 801-944-5475 $30.00 2

6 K & P Plumbing 150 N Draper Ln Steve Kay 801-377-5827 1
229606-5501 Provo, Utah No Email 801-375-5035 $30.00 2

7 Conexco, Inc. 154 E Gordon Lane Daren Flynn 801-266-3926 1
1357753-5501 Murray, Utah 84107 801-264-0190 $30.00 2

8 Ferguson 3522 S West Temple Chris Seal 801-261-1144 1
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115 chris.seal@ferguson.com 801-265-3993 $30.00 2

9 HE Davis Construction 525 W Arrowhead Trail Earl Davis 801-722-2100 1
5076995-5501 Spanish Fork, Utah 84660 hedavis@hedavis.com 801-722-2130 $30.00 2

10 Lyndon Jones Construction 1277 W Chapel Ridge Dr Eric McLean 801-253-3478 1
268590-5501 South Jordan, Utah 84095 ericm@jonesconst.com 801-254-9124 $30.00 2

11 TNT General Contractors 1599 N 17790 W Terry Mossersmith 801-768-4176 1
2042263-5501 Fairfield, Utah 84013 terry@tntgc.biz 801-768-0279 $30.00 2

12 Johnston & Phillips 1605 W 1450 S Ryan Johnston 801-489-9802 1
250379-5501 Springville, Utah 84663 rjohnston@johnstonphillips.com 801-489-5975 $30.00 2

13 Christensen & Sons Const PO Box 1047 Andrade Christensen 801-489-0329 1 w/plans
366655-5501 Springville, Utah 84663 alena@xmission.com 801-489-0329 $30.00 2

14 High Peaks Contractors 1064 W Main Doug Chrzanowski 801-634-5593 $30.00 1 w/plans
Lehi, Utah 84043 2 w/plans
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PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Project:2006 Sports Park Center 4-Plex Project, Sewer & 54" Irrigation Pipe Project
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